
Los Angeles Center for Enriched Studies


Important Dates 2009-2010








Professional Development - Tuesdays 1:30 – 3:00 p.m.





Sept - 9/15/09 	Nov  - 11/17/09	Jan  - 1/26/10	Apr  - 4/13/10


Sept - 9/22/09	Dec  - 12/01/09	Feb  - 2/23/10	Apr  - 4/27/10	


Oct  - 10/13/09	Dec  - 12/08/09	Mar  - 3/09/10	


Oct  - 10/20/09	Dec  - 12/15/09	Mar  - 3/23/10													





Important Days





	Monday		9/07/09		Labor Day (no school)


	Tuesday		9/08/09		Pupil Free Day


	Wednesday	9/09/09		1st day of Instruction


	Monday		9/28/09		Unassigned (no school)


	Thursday		10/08/09		Back-to-school Night 


	Wednesday	11/11/09		Veterans’ Day (no school)


	Thurs-Fri.		11/26 -11/27/09	Thanksgiving (no school)


	Mon.-Fri.		12/21/09 - 1/8/10	Winter Break (no school)


	Monday		1/18/10		M Luther King Jr. Birthday (no school)


	Monday		2/08/10		Spring Semester begins


	Monday		2/15/10		Presidents’ Day (no school)


	Mon.-Fri.		3/29 - 4/2/10		Spring Break (no school)


	Monday		5/31/10		Memorial Day (no school)


	Friday		6/24/10		Last Day of Instruction


									


Shared Decision Making (SDM) Council Meetings – 4th Tuesday of the month at 3:15 p.m.


9/29/09, 10/27/09, 11/24/09, 12/15/09, 1/26/10, 2/23/10, 3/23/10, 4/27/10, 5/25/10





Friends Of Laces/Parent Advisory Council – 2nd  Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.


9/16/09, 10/14/09, 11/18/09, 12/9/09, 1/13/10, 2/10/10, 3/10/10, 4/14/10, 5/12/10, 6/9/10





School Site Council – 4th  Wednesday of the month at 3:15 p.m. 


9/30/09, 10/28/09, 11/25/09, 12/16/09, 1/27/10, 2/24/10, 3/24/10, 4/28/10, 5/26/10


									


A Week	B Week





Sept 	– 	9/07, 9/21/09	Sept 	– 	9/14, 9/28/09


Oct  	–	10/5, 10/19/09	Oct  	–	10/12, 10/26/09	


Nov 	– 	11/02, 11/16, 11/30/09	Nov 	– 	11/09, 11/23/09


Dec  	–	12/14/09	Dec  	–	12/07/09


Jan 	– 	1/18/10	Jan 	– 	1/11, 1/25/10


Feb  	–	2/01, 2/15/10	Feb  	–	2/08, 2/22/10


Mar 	– 	3/01, 3/15/10	Mar 	– 	3/08, 3/22/10


Apr 	– 	4/05, 4/19/10	Apr 	– 	4/12, 4/26/10


May 	–	5/03, 5/17, 5/31/10	May 	–	5/10, 5/24/10	


Jun 	– 	6/14/10	Jun 	– 	6/07, 6/21/10














